Governor Meeting Attendance 2018 - 2019

Full Governing Body/LGB

Teaching & Learning

B.S.l.I

Chair

Mrs Wendy Jarema

Mrs Wendy Jarema

Mrs Jan Hiorns

Date of Meeting

13/11/2018

26/02/2019

25/06/2019

02/10/2018

22/01/2019

04/06/2019

02/10/2018

22/01/2019

04/06/2019

Governor

Mr Damian
Burgess
Headteacher

Yes

Yes

Yes

Mrs Wendy
Jarema
Chair of Governors

Yes

Yes

Yes

Mrs Jan Hiorns
Vice Chair of
Governors

Yes

Yes

Mr Bill Bohanna
Sponsor Governor

Yes

Yes

Dr Celia
O’Donovan
Sponsor Governor

Yes

Mike Robinson
Sponsor Governor

Yes

Mrs Sarah Bloomer
Staff Governor

Yes

Mr John
Bellingham
Staff Governor

Apologies

Mrs Marie Durber-
Reeves
Parent Governor

Yes

Yes

Yes

Apologies

Yes

Mrs Sue Watts
Sponsor Governor

Yes

Yes

Apologies







